

Cam Location Partnership Agreement

AtTheShore.com 801 Asbury Avenue, Suite 512 Ocean City, NJ 08226

Cam Location Company Address City, State Zip Contact -

AtTheShore.com will provide -

- 1. attached equipment list
- 2. cam network design, setup and installation
- 3. cam and equipment installation and/or installation consulting
- 4. streaming video service
- 5. branded solution for cam location website

Cam Location Company will provide -

- 1. location
- 2. installation where applicable
- 3. adequate bandwidth and uptime
- 4. power
- 5. periodic access
- 6. periodic trouble shooting (resetting, testing ...)
- 7. periodic lens cleaning

AtTheShore.com will provide Cam Location a branded/logo API . AtTheShore.com, and it's affiliated sites, will advertise Cam Location and it's website.

AtTheShore.com will offer the video feeds (with Cam Location credits) on it's and affiliated websites. Additionally, AtTheShore.com may offer banner advertising on it's and affiliated websites.

AtTheShore.com may supply media and news outlets access to video for weather and news oriented services with credits to the Cam Location and AtTheShore.com

This agreement is a two year agreement that can be terminated by either party after 6 months with 60 days written notice.

AtTheShore.com	Cam Location	
Date:	Date:	

Equipment List (provided by AtTheShore.com):

- 1. ___ fixed cams
- 2. ___ PTZ cams
- 3. ___ POE switches
- 4. ___ NVR
- 5. flat screens and mounts
- 6. VPN router
- 7. CAT5 wiring and connectors
- 8. mounting box and hardware
- 9. network extenders and powerline adapters
- 10.power strips and/or UPS

Reference and demo links:

- 1. Cam FAQ (#39-#60) http://AtTheShore.com/faq.php#whycamsbusiness
- 2. Sample installs and links http://BHHS.com/#portfolio
- 3. Our cams http://AtTheShore.com/livecams
- 4. Our cams on a map http://AtTheShore.com/livecamsmap
- 5. Sample location partners http://AtTheShore.com/faq.php#camlocationpartners